2/14/2016

gid LastName

405 RUPNOW

417 LIN WA

Totals:

Drawer

$128.10

$123.75

$251.85

Drawer Report TP

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($792.20) ($67.30)
$0.00 $0.00 ($151.25) ($6.25)

($943.45) ($73.55)

#Paids/'Void

35

10

45

Handle Net Handle

$987.60 $920.30

$281.25 $275.00
$1,268.85 $1,195.30

$0.00

$0.00

31

115



