## Drawer Report TP

2/14/2016

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
						<b>ORace</b>					
	405 RUPNOW	\$128.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$792.20)	(\$67.30)	35	\$987.60	\$920.30	\$0.00	84
	417 LIN WA	\$123.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$151.25)	(\$6.25)	10	\$281.25	\$275.00	\$0.00	31
Totals:		\$251.85			(\$943.45)	(\$73.55)	45	\$1,268.85	\$1,195.30		115